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Sally Ann O'Neill

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Sally Ann O'Neill Number
Postcode w8 6PW Address
Date of birth February 1962 Nationality

909550463

909550463

37 Pembroke Road
London

England

British

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
OPERA HOLLAND PARK

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE ROUNDHOUSE TRUST
ROYAL OPERA HOUSE
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ROH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ROH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ROH HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE CHARITY FINANCE GROUP
ROYAL OPERA HOUSE COVENT
GARDEN TRADING LIMITED
YOUNG VIC COMPANY(THE)
BAC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BATTERSEA ARTS CENTRE
HISTORIC ROYAL PALACES
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HISTORIC ROYAL PALACES
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04515375

Number

09219413
03572184
04112266

02580400
02022665
02580395
03182826
04001450

01188209
03406761
01569115
03418583

03418583

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date
01/05/2019

App. Date

15/09/2014
22/05/2014
16/06/2011

18/01/2011
18/01/2011
18/01/2011
08/09/2009
13/03/2009

19/12/2005
29/09/2004
31/03/2004
13/01/2004

13/01/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/12/2017
08/05/2019
12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

15/09/2015

24/03/2014
21/06/2013
26/06/2014
06/02/2009

06/02/2009

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



